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2024-2025 Foundation Meeting Schedule 
 

MEETING TYPE DATE TIME LOCATION 

Executive Committee Tuesday, 8/20/2024 11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Library, Room 208 

Board of Directors Tuesday, 9/17/2024 11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Student Center, Viking Room 

Executive Committee Tuesday, 10/15/2024 11:30 AM Arnold Campus 
Room 310 

Board of Directors Tuesday, 11/19/2024 11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Student Center, Viking Room 

Executive Committee Tuesday, 12/17/2024  11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Library, Room 208 

Board of Directors Tuesday, 1/21/2025 11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Library, Room 208 

Executive Committee Tuesday, 2/18/2025  11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Library, Room 208 

Board of Directors Tuesday, 3/18/2025 11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Student Center, Viking Room 

Executive Committee Tuesday, 4/15/2025 11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
TBD 

Board of Directors Tuesday, 5/20/2025  11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Student Center, Viking Room 

Executive Committee Tuesday, 6/17/2025 11:30 AM Hillsboro Campus 
Library, Room 208 

 
 

NOTE: Executive Committee Meetings are regularly attended by Officers and Committee 
Chairpersons; however, they are open to anyone who wishes to attend. 
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